Date
8-22

8-29

9-12
9-19
9-26
10-3
10-10
10-17
10-24
10-31
11-7
11-13

11-20

Region Games *
Senior Night (SN)

Homecoming (HC)

Opponent
Crenshaw

Hooper

Clarke Prep *
Southern *
Abbeville
Bessemer (HC)
Patrician

Lowndes *  (SN)
Chambers *

Fort Dale *

BYE

15t Round Playoffs
2"d Round Playoffs

State Championship

MORGAN
ACAIDEMY

2025 VARSITY FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

Location
AWAY
HOME
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
HOME
HOME
AWAY

AWAY

Time
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00

7:00






