

2025 VARSITY FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

Date	Opponent	Location	Time		
8-22	Crenshaw	AWAY	7:00		
8-29	Hooper	НОМЕ	7:00		
9-5	Clarke Prep *	HOME	7:00		
9-12	Southern *	AWAY	7:00		
9-19	Abbeville	AWAY	7:00		
9-26	Bessemer (HC)	НОМЕ	7:00		
10-3	Patrician	HOME	7:00		
10-10	Lowndes * (SN)	НОМЕ	7:00		
10-17	Chambers *	AWAY	7:00		
10-24	Fort Dale *	AWAY	7:00		
10-31	BYE				
11-7	1 st Round Playoffs				
11-13	2 nd Round Playoffs				
11-20	State Championship				

Region Games *

Senior Night (SN)

Homecoming (HC)